



Vendor Ranking

**Letting:** 07260408 April 08, 2026 11:00 AM **Call Order:** 001 **Contract:** E7U54  
**District:** District 7 **Counties:** CITRUS **Fed Aid No:** N/A  
**Contract Time:** 100 AVAILABLE DAYS **Project(s):** 45446115201 (\*)  
**Contract Desc:** CR 39 - RESURFACING

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.	Responsive	Winning bid	\$1,149,557.46	100.00%
2	SUPERIOR ASPHALT, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,184,001.01	103.00%
3	PIGOTT ASPHALT AND SITEWORK LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,241,334.88	107.98%
4	PAVE-RITE, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,348,372.28	117.29%
5	AJAX PAVING INDUSTRIES OF FLORIDA LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,353,917.91	117.78%
6	BURGESS CIVIL, LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,636,775.20	142.38%
7	ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$2,150,846.25	187.10%

*NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.*



Tabulation of Bids

**Letting:** 07260408 April 08, 2026  
**District:** District 7  
**Contract Time:** 100 AVAILABLE DAYS  
**Contract Descr:** CR 39 - RESURFACING

**Call Order:** 001  
**Counties:** CITRUS

**Contract:** E7U54  
**Fed Aid No:** N/A  
**Project(s):** 45446115201 (\*)

The Improvements under this Contract consist of Milling and Resurfacing and Signing/Pavement Markings on County Road 39 (E Withlacoochee Trail) from N Big Bass Trail to W of E Tasha Ct. in Citrus County.

Prequalification required.

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.		(2) SUPERIOR ASPHALT, INC.		(3) PIGOTT ASPHALT AND SITEWORK LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 Roadway</b>								
0005 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 45446115201		(1.000) LS	104,000.00000	104,000.00	91,481.39000	91,481.39	100,000.00000	100,000.00
0010 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 45446115201		(100.000) DA (LS)	96,000.00000	96,000.00	60,000.00000	60,000.00	45,500.00000	45,500.00
0015 0102 14 TRAFFIC CONTROL OFFICER		120.000 HR	70.00000	8,400.00	105.00000	12,600.00	1.00000	120.00
0020 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN		4,636.000 ED	0.33000	1,529.88	0.30000	1,390.80	0.01000	46.36
0025 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD		12,712.000 ED	0.13000	1,652.56	0.12000	1,525.44	0.01000	127.12
0030 0102 99 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY		228.000 ED	11.80000	2,690.40	11.30000	2,576.40	1.00000	228.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 07260408 April 08, 2026

Call Order: 001

Contract: E7U54

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.		(2) SUPERIOR ASPHALT, INC.		(3) PIGOTT ASPHALT AND SITEWORK LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 Roadway</b>								
0035 0102909 TEMPORARY RAISED RUMBLE STRIPS- PER DAY, INCLUDES ALL SETS AND RELOCATIONS	DA	100.000	29.00000	2,900.00	28.00000	2,800.00	1.00000	100.00
0040 0104 10 3 SEDIMENT BARRIER	LF	1,902.000	1.26000	2,396.52	1.20000	2,282.40	2.50000	4,755.00
0045 0104 15 SOIL TRACKING PREVENTION DEVICE	EA	2.000	1.00000	2.00	1,500.00000	3,000.00	50.00000	100.00
0050 0110 1 1 CLEARING & GRUBBING 45446115201	AC (LS)	(0.120)	8,100.00000	8,100.00	6,100.00000	6,100.00	1,500.00000	1,500.00
0055 0120 6 EMBANKMENT	CY	33.900	115.00000	3,898.50	55.00000	1,864.50	1.00000	33.90
0060 0327 70 1 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 1" AVG DEPTH	SY	293.000	21.50000	6,299.50	10.85000	3,179.05	3.00000	879.00
0065 0327 70 8 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 2 1/2" AVG DEPTH	SY	26,467.000	2.50000	66,167.50	2.05000	54,257.35	2.50000	66,167.50
0070 0334 1 52 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE, TRAFFIC B, PG76-22	TN	2,241.800	130.00000	291,434.00	160.00000	358,688.00	180.00000	403,524.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 07260408 April 08, 2026

Call Order: 001

Contract: E7U54

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.		(2) SUPERIOR ASPHALT, INC.		(3) PIGOTT ASPHALT AND SITEWORK LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 Roadway</b>								
0075 0337 7 81 ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE, TRAFFIC B, FC-12.5, PG 76-22		2,207.700 TN	140.00000	309,078.00	160.00000	353,232.00	180.00000	397,386.00
0080 0570 1 2 PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD		5,490.000 SY	6.30000	34,587.00	6.65000	36,508.50	4.00000	21,960.00
0085 0570 1 3 PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD AND SOIL- SHOULDER TREATMENT INDEX 570-010		558.000 SY	10.90000	6,082.20	7.50000	4,185.00	11.00000	6,138.00
0090 0706 1 3 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B		455.000 EA	4.95000	2,252.25	4.75000	2,161.25	5.00000	2,275.00
0095 0710 11101 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		3.659 GM	1,850.00000	6,769.15	1,785.00000	6,531.32	1,500.00000	5,488.50
0100 0710 11125 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR STOP LINE OR CROSSWALK, 24"		66.000 LF	3.30000	217.80	3.15000	207.90	5.00000	330.00
0105 0710 11201 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		2.711 GM	1,850.00000	5,015.35	1,785.00000	4,839.14	1,500.00000	4,066.50
0110 0710 11231 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SKIP, 6"		0.733 GM	650.00000	476.45	630.00000	461.79	1,000.00000	733.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 07260408 April 08, 2026

Call Order: 001

Contract: E7U54

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.		(2) SUPERIOR ASPHALT, INC.		(3) PIGOTT ASPHALT AND SITEWORK LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 Roadway</b>								
0115 0999 25 INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 45446115201		(1.000) LS	50,000.00000	50,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00
<b>0001 Roadway Section Totals:</b>				<b>\$1,009,949.06</b>		<b>\$1,059,872.23</b>		<b>\$1,111,457.88</b>
<b>SECTION: 0002 Signing</b>								
0120 0546 72 3 GROUND-IN RUMBLE STRIPS, 8" SINUSOIDAL		5.355 GM	1,645.00000	8,808.98	1,180.00000	6,318.90	1,800.00000	9,639.00
0125 0630 2 11 CONDUIT, FURNISH & INSTALL, OPEN TRENCH		13.000 LF	130.00000	1,690.00	33.00000	429.00	50.00000	650.00
0130 0630 2 12 CONDUIT, FURNISH & INSTALL, DIRECTIONAL BORE		60.000 LF	160.00000	9,600.00	35.00000	2,100.00	90.00000	5,400.00
0135 0635 2 11 PULL & SPLICE BOX, F&I, 13" x 24" COVER SIZE		2.000 EA	2,400.00000	4,800.00	2,700.00000	5,400.00	1,800.00000	3,600.00
0140 0646 1 11 ALUMINUM SIGNALS POLE, PEDESTAL		1.000 EA	3,200.00000	3,200.00	2,785.00000	2,785.00	3,500.00000	3,500.00
0145 0700 1111 SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, F&I GROUND MOUNT, LESS THAN 12 SF		10.000 EA	555.00000	5,550.00	535.00000	5,350.00	550.00000	5,500.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 07260408 April 08, 2026

Call Order: 001

Contract: E7U54

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.		(2) SUPERIOR ASPHALT, INC.		(3) PIGOTT ASPHALT AND SITEWORK LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0002 Signing</b>								
0150 0700 1112 SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 12.0- 20.0 SF		17.000 EA	1,840.00000	31,280.00	1,760.00000	29,920.00	850.00000	14,450.00
0155 0700 1600 SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, REMOVE		11.000 EA	80.00000	880.00	78.75000	866.25	50.00000	550.00
0160 0700 13 15 RETROREFLECTIVE SIGN STRIP- FURNISH AND INSTALL, 5'		39.000 EA	105.00000	4,095.00	100.00000	3,900.00	150.00000	5,850.00
0165 0700142111 ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY, SOLAR POWERED, F&I GROUND MOUNT, W/BEACON, UP TO 12 SF OF STATIC SIGN PANELS		1.000 EA	17,000.00000	17,000.00	16,550.00000	16,550.00	12,500.00000	12,500.00
0170 0705 10 1 OBJECT MARKER, TYPE 1		6.000 EA	230.00000	1,380.00	220.50000	1,323.00	150.00000	900.00
0175 0706 1 3 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B		455.000 EA	4.90000	2,229.50	4.75000	2,161.25	5.00000	2,275.00
0180 0710 90 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, FINAL SURFACE 45446115201		(1.000) LS	10,970.00000	10,970.00	10,500.00000	10,500.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00
0185 0711 11125 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR STOP LINE AND CROSSWALK		66.000 LF	9.30000	613.80	8.95000	590.70	11.00000	726.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 07260408 April 08, 2026

Call Order: 001

Contract: E7U54

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.		(2) SUPERIOR ASPHALT, INC.		(3) PIGOTT ASPHALT AND SITEWORK LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0002 Signing</b>								
0190 0711 16101 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		3.659 GM	5,700.00000	20,856.30	5,460.00000	19,978.14	5,600.00000	20,490.40
0195 0711 16201 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		2.711 GM	5,700.00000	15,452.70	5,460.00000	14,802.06	5,600.00000	15,181.60
0200 0711 16231 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SKIP, 6"		0.733 GM	1,640.00000	1,202.12	1,575.00000	1,154.48	5,000.00000	3,665.00
<b>0002 Signing Section Totals:</b>				<b>\$139,608.40</b>		<b>\$124,128.78</b>		<b>\$129,877.00</b>
<b>Contract Grand Totals:</b>				<b>\$1,149,557.46</b>		<b>\$1,184,001.01</b>		<b>1,241,334.88</b>



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 07260408 April 08, 2026

Call Order: 001

Contract: E7U54

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) PAVE-RITE, INC.		(5) AJAX PAVING INDUSTRIES OF FLORIDA LLC		(6) BURGESS CIVIL, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 Roadway</b>								
0005 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 45446115201		(1.000) LS	96,368.78000	96,368.78	73,100.00000	73,100.00	150,000.00000	150,000.00
0010 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 45446115201		(100.000) DA (LS)	51,120.77000	51,120.77	80,000.00000	80,000.00	147,985.00000	147,985.00
0015 0102 14 TRAFFIC CONTROL OFFICER		120.000 HR	64.35000	7,722.00	105.00000	12,600.00	50.00000	6,000.00
0020 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN		4,636.000 ED	0.35000	1,622.60	0.22000	1,019.92	0.61000	2,827.96
0025 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD		12,712.000 ED	0.14000	1,779.68	0.10000	1,271.20	0.25000	3,178.00
0030 0102 99 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY		228.000 ED	12.58000	2,868.24	11.58000	2,640.24	22.03000	5,022.84
0035 0102909 TEMPORARY RAISED RUMBLE STRIPS- PER DAY, INCLUDES ALL SETS AND RELOCATIONS		100.000 DA	31.36000	3,136.00	33.69000	3,369.00	27.11000	2,711.00
0040 0104 10 3 SEDIMENT BARRIER		1,902.000 LF	1.85000	3,518.70	1.32000	2,510.64	1.47000	2,795.94



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 07260408 April 08, 2026

Call Order: 001

Contract: E7U54

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) PAVE-RITE, INC.		(5) AJAX PAVING INDUSTRIES OF FLORIDA LLC		(6) BURGESS CIVIL, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 Roadway</b>								
0045 0104 15 SOIL TRACKING PREVENTION DEVICE		2.000 EA	2,184.86000	4,369.72	500.00000	1,000.00	1,000.00000	2,000.00
0050 0110 1 1 CLEARING & GRUBBING 45446115201		(0.120) AC (LS)	18,251.18000	18,251.18	13,972.41000	13,972.41	106,523.00000	106,523.00
0055 0120 6 EMBANKMENT		33.900 CY	110.03000	3,730.02	190.64000	6,462.70	41.14000	1,394.65
0060 0327 70 1 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 1" AVG DEPTH		293.000 SY	31.34000	9,182.62	18.36000	5,379.48	2.45000	717.85
0065 0327 70 8 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 2 1/2" AVG DEPTH		26,467.000 SY	3.75000	99,251.25	5.14000	136,040.38	2.45000	64,844.15
0070 0334 1 52 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE, TRAFFIC B, PG76-22		2,241.800 TN	178.34000	399,802.61	174.98000	392,270.16	193.00000	432,667.40
0075 0337 7 81 ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE,TRAFFIC B, FC-12.5, PG 76-22		2,207.700 TN	173.93000	383,985.26	184.87000	408,137.50	193.00000	426,086.10
0080 0570 1 2 PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD		5,490.000 SY	5.49000	30,140.10	5.48000	30,085.20	10.00000	54,900.00
0085 0570 1 3 PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD AND SOIL- SHOULDER TREATMENT INDEX 570-010		558.000 SY	9.52000	5,312.16	6.75000	3,766.50	12.00000	6,696.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 07260408 April 08, 2026

Call Order: 001

Contract: E7U54

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) PAVE-RITE, INC.		(5) AJAX PAVING INDUSTRIES OF FLORIDA LLC		(6) BURGESS CIVIL, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 Roadway</b>								
0090 0706 1 3 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B		455.000 EA	5.27000	2,397.85	4.93000	2,243.15	4.55000	2,070.25
0095 0710 11101 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		3.659 GM	1,989.54000	7,279.73	1,862.85000	6,816.17	1,715.63000	6,277.49
0100 0710 11125 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR STOP LINE OR CROSSWALK, 24"		66.000 LF	3.51000	231.66	3.29000	217.14	3.04000	200.64
0105 0710 11201 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		2.711 GM	1,988.27000	5,390.20	1,862.85000	5,050.19	1,719.23000	4,660.83
0110 0710 11231 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SKIP, 6"		0.733 GM	699.13000	512.46	657.48000	481.93	604.53000	443.12
0115 0999 25 INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 45446115201		(1.000) LS	50,000.00000	50,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00
<b>0001 Roadway Section Totals:</b>				<b>\$1,187,973.59</b>		<b>\$1,238,433.91</b>		<b>\$1,480,002.22</b>

<b>SECTION: 0002 Signing</b>								
0120 0546 72 3 GROUND-IN RUMBLE STRIPS, 8" SINUSOIDAL		5.355 GM	3,243.58000	17,369.37	1,847.63000	9,894.06	7,493.00000	40,125.02



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 07260408 April 08, 2026

Call Order: 001

Contract: E7U54

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) PAVE-RITE, INC.		(5) AJAX PAVING INDUSTRIES OF FLORIDA LLC		(6) BURGESS CIVIL, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0002 Signing</b>								
0125 0630 2 11 CONDUIT, FURNISH & INSTALL, OPEN TRENCH		13.000 LF	148.82000	1,934.66	38.95000	506.35	18.16000	236.08
0130 0630 2 12 CONDUIT, FURNISH & INSTALL, DIRECTIONAL BORE		60.000 LF	170.82000	10,249.20	91.59000	5,495.40	44.85000	2,691.00
0135 0635 2 11 PULL & SPLICE BOX, F&I, 13" x 24" COVER SIZE		2.000 EA	2,574.00000	5,148.00	1,352.74000	2,705.48	1,643.98000	3,287.96
0140 0646 1 11 ALUMINUM SIGNALS POLE, PEDESTAL		1.000 EA	3,451.50000	3,451.50	2,676.00000	2,676.00	3,855.39000	3,855.39
0145 0700 1111 SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, F&I GROUND MOUNT, LESS THAN 12 SF		10.000 EA	597.87000	5,978.70	578.99000	5,789.90	548.86000	5,488.60
0150 0700 1112 SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 12.0- 20.0 SF		17.000 EA	1,962.09000	33,355.53	1,105.35000	18,790.95	1,801.24000	30,621.08
0155 0700 1600 SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, REMOVE		11.000 EA	87.75000	965.25	42.11000	463.21	80.56000	886.16
0160 0700 13 15 RETROREFLECTIVE SIGN STRIP- FURNISH AND INSTALL, 5'		39.000 EA	113.49000	4,426.11	105.27000	4,105.53	104.19000	4,063.41



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 07260408 April 08, 2026

Call Order: 001

Contract: E7U54

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) PAVE-RITE, INC.		(5) AJAX PAVING INDUSTRIES OF FLORIDA LLC		(6) BURGESS CIVIL, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0002 Signing</b>								
0165 0700142111 ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY, SOLAR POWERED, F&I GROUND MOUNT, W/BEACON, UP TO 12 SF OF STATIC SIGN PANELS		1.000 EA	18,447.39000	18,447.39	12,487.29000	12,487.29	16,935.06000	16,935.06
0170 0705 10 1 OBJECT MARKER, TYPE 1		6.000 EA	245.70000	1,474.20	210.54000	1,263.24	212.45000	1,274.70
0175 0706 1 3 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B		455.000 EA	5.27000	2,397.85	4.93000	2,243.15	4.55000	2,070.25
0180 0710 90 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, FINAL SURFACE 45446115201		(1.000) LS	14,508.00000	14,508.00	10,947.01000	10,947.01	10,106.70000	10,106.70
0185 0711 11125 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR STOP LINE AND CROSSWALK		66.000 LF	9.95000	656.70	9.31000	614.46	8.60000	567.60
0190 0711 16101 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		3.659 GM	6,085.66000	22,267.43	5,698.14000	20,849.49	5,247.81000	19,201.74
0195 0711 16201 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		2.711 GM	6,081.76000	16,487.65	5,698.14000	15,447.66	5,258.00000	14,254.44
0200 0711 16231 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SKIP, 6"		0.733 GM	1,747.82000	1,281.15	1,643.69000	1,204.82	1,511.31000	1,107.79



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 07260408 April 08, 2026

Call Order: 001

Contract: E7U54

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) PAVE-RITE, INC.		(5) AJAX PAVING INDUSTRIES OF FLORIDA LLC		(6) BURGESS CIVIL, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0002 Signing</b>								
<b>0002 Signing Section Totals:</b>				<b>\$160,398.69</b>		<b>\$115,484.00</b>		<b>\$156,772.98</b>
<b>Contract Grand Totals:</b>				<b>\$1,348,372.28</b>		<b>\$1,353,917.91</b>		<b>1,636,775.20</b>



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 07260408 April 08, 2026

Call Order: 001

Contract: E7U54

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(7) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 Roadway</b>								
0005 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 45446115201		(1.000) LS	150,000.00000	150,000.00				
0010 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 45446115201		(100.000) DA (LS)	50,000.00000	50,000.00				
0015 0102 14 TRAFFIC CONTROL OFFICER		120.000 HR	40.00000	4,800.00				
0020 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN		4,636.000 ED	0.50000	2,318.00				
0025 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD		12,712.000 ED	1.00000	12,712.00				
0030 0102 99 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY		228.000 ED	25.00000	5,700.00				
0035 0102909 TEMPORARY RAISED RUMBLE STRIPS- PER DAY, INCLUDES ALL SETS AND RELOCATIONS		100.000 DA	100.00000	10,000.00				
0040 0104 10 3 SEDIMENT BARRIER		1,902.000 LF	2.00000	3,804.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 07260408 April 08, 2026

Call Order: 001

Contract: E7U54

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(7) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 Roadway</b>								
0045 0104 15 SOIL TRACKING PREVENTION DEVICE		2.000 EA	1,500.00000	3,000.00				
0050 0110 1 1 CLEARING & GRUBBING 45446115201		(0.120) AC (LS)	15,000.00000	15,000.00				
0055 0120 6 EMBANKMENT		33.900 CY	51.00000	1,728.90				
0060 0327 70 1 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 1" AVG DEPTH		293.000 SY	5.00000	1,465.00				
0065 0327 70 8 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 2 1/2" AVG DEPTH		26,467.000 SY	5.00000	132,335.00				
0070 0334 1 52 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE, TRAFFIC B, PG76-22		2,241.800 TN	334.10000	748,985.38				
0075 0337 7 81 ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE, TRAFFIC B, FC-12.5, PG 76-22		2,207.700 TN	334.10000	737,592.57				
0080 0570 1 2 PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD		5,490.000 SY	4.88000	26,791.20				
0085 0570 1 3 PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD AND SOIL-SHOULDER TREATMENT INDEX 570-010		558.000 SY	25.00000	13,950.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 07260408 April 08, 2026

Call Order: 001

Contract: E7U54

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(7) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount

**SECTION: 0001 Roadway**

0090	0706 1 3	455.000	4.00000	1,820.00				
	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B	EA						
0095	0710 11101	3.659	400.00000	1,463.60				
	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 6"	GM						
0100	0710 11125	66.000	5.00000	330.00				
	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR STOP LINE OR CROSSWALK, 24"	LF						
0105	0710 11201	2.711	400.00000	1,084.40				
	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"	GM						
0110	0710 11231	0.733	400.00000	293.20				
	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SKIP, 6"	GM						
0115	0999 25	(1.000)	50,000.00000	50,000.00				
	INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 45446115201	LS						
<b>0001 Roadway Section Totals:</b>				<b>\$1,975,173.25</b>				

**SECTION: 0002 Signing**

0120	0546 72 3	5.355	2,800.00000	14,994.00				
	GROUND-IN RUMBLE STRIPS, 8" SINUSOIDAL	GM						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 07260408 April 08, 2026

Call Order: 001

Contract: E7U54

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(7) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC						
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
<b>SECTION: 0002 Signing</b>									
0125 0630 2 11 CONDUIT, FURNISH & INSTALL, OPEN TRENCH		13.000 LF	500.00000	6,500.00					
0130 0630 2 12 CONDUIT, FURNISH & INSTALL, DIRECTIONAL BORE		60.000 LF	250.00000	15,000.00					
0135 0635 2 11 PULL & SPLICE BOX, F&I, 13" x 24" COVER SIZE		2.000 EA	4,400.00000	8,800.00					
0140 0646 1 11 ALUMINUM SIGNALS POLE, PEDESTAL		1.000 EA	9,800.00000	9,800.00					
0145 0700 1111 SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, F&I GROUND MOUNT, LESS THAN 12 SF		10.000 EA	700.00000	7,000.00					
0150 0700 1112 SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 12.0-20.0 SF		17.000 EA	2,900.00000	49,300.00					
0155 0700 1600 SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, REMOVE		11.000 EA	100.00000	1,100.00					
0160 0700 13 15 RETROREFLECTIVE SIGN STRIP-FURNISH AND INSTALL, 5'		39.000 EA	10.00000	390.00					



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 07260408 April 08, 2026

Call Order: 001

Contract: E7U54

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(7) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC						
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
<b>SECTION: 0002 Signing</b>									
0165 0700142111 ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY, SOLAR POWERED, F&I GROUND MOUNT, W/BEACON, UP TO 12 SF OF STATIC SIGN PANELS		1.000 EA	18,000.00000	18,000.00					
0170 0705 10 1 OBJECT MARKER, TYPE 1		6.000 EA	500.00000	3,000.00					
0175 0706 1 3 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B		455.000 EA	4.00000	1,820.00					
0180 0710 90 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, FINAL SURFACE 45446115201		(1.000) LS	18,000.00000	18,000.00					
0185 0711 11125 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR STOP LINE AND CROSSWALK		66.000 LF	10.00000	660.00					
0190 0711 16101 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		3.659 GM	3,000.00000	10,977.00					
0195 0711 16201 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		2.711 GM	3,000.00000	8,133.00					
0200 0711 16231 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SKIP, 6"		0.733 GM	3,000.00000	2,199.00					



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 07260408 April 08, 2026

Call Order: 001

Contract: E7U54

Line No / Item ID	Alternate	Quantity	(7) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA					
Item Description		Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
			LLC					
<i>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>								

SECTION: 0002 Signing

0002 Signing Section Totals: \$175,673.00

---



---

<b>Contract Grand Totals:</b>	<b>\$2,150,846.25</b>
-------------------------------	-----------------------



Tabulation of Bids

---

**Letting:** 07260408 April 08, 2026 **Call Order:** 001 **Contract:** E7U54

*NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.*